
December } Events



1/12/2024 Sunday 7.15 p.m. Appetizer

2/12/2024 Monday 7.15 p.m. Dinner with cheeses from the buffet

3/12/2024 Tuesday 9 p.m. Music with Andrea

4/12/2024 Wednesday BUFFET LUNCH
9 p.m. Piano Bar with Dorina

5/12/2024 Thursday 7.15 p.m. Candlelight Dinner with Piano

6/12/2024 Friday 9 p.m. Music with Max

7/12/2024 Saturday 9 p.m. Music with Stefano

8/12/2024 Sunday BUFFET LUNCH

Goodbye to 19 December

19/12/2024 Thursday 7.15 p.m Welcome aperitif 
Candlelight Dinner with Piano

20/12/2024 Friday 9 p.m. Music with Marco

21/12/2024 Saturday 9 p.m. Music with Stefano

22/12/2024 Sunday

23/12/2024 Monday 9 p.m. Music with Andrea

24/12/2024 Tuesday

Christmas Eve
Aperitif and Christmas Eve dinner
9 p.m. Musical evening 
with Piano and Double Bass

25/12/2024 Wednesday
Saint Christmas 
12.30 p.m. Traditional Christmas lunch
9 p.m. Concerto for Piano and Soprano



26/12/2024 Thursday
Saint Stephen  
12:30 Saint Stephen lunch 
9 p.m. Live Music

27/12/2024 Friday 9 p.m. Music with Marco

28/12/2024 Saturday 9 p.m. Music with Stefano

29/12/2024 Sunday

30/12/2024 Monday

31/12/2024 Tuesday

new Year’s Eve
7.15 p.m. Aperitif
New Year’s Eve, Grand Musical Gala to sing 
and dance while waiting for the new year with 
Max !

1/01/2025 Wednesday
New Year 2025
Traditional New Year’s Eve lunch
9 p.m. Music with “Flamingo Band“

2/01/2025 Thursday 7.15 p.m. Candlelight Dinner with Piano

3/01/2025 Friday 9 p.m. Music with Marco

4/01/2025 Saturday
7.15 p.m. Venetian Dinner
9 p.m. Music with Stefano

5/01/2025 Sunday 9 p.m. waiting to Befana arrive

6/01/2025 Monday Feast of the Epiphany
BUFFET LUNCH

See you on February 14, 2025



Microneedling

130,00 €


